

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case - 155/2022
CNR-WBSP01-008231-2022

Present : Manas Ranjan Sanyal Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00666

Order No. 09
Dt. 07.03.2023
Dt 09.03.2023

7 th March 2023 declared holiday by Hon'ble High Court.

Case record put up today.

Fix 11.08.2023 for appearance and charge.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Manas Ranjan Sanyal
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore